
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Aug 3\Contract No 6526.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6526 
UNIVERSITY AVENUE / RIDGE STREET INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT & KENDALL AVENUE BIKE 
BOULEVARD BUMP OUT 
 
 
                                                                                        Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $71,192.60 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810360-00-53W1072 
 (University Ave. & Marshall Ct.) $44,568.20 
Contingency 8%+ 3,565.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 6,686.80 
Sub Total $54,820.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810360-00-53W1072 
 (University Ave. & Marshall Ct.) $17,778.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,422.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 2,669.50 
Sub Total $21,870.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54472-810375-00-53W1080 
 (Kendall Ave. & Franklin Ave.) $6,895.90 
Contingency 8%+ 552.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 1,032.10 
Sub Total $8,480.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W1080 
 (Kendall Ave. & Franklin Ave.) $1,950.00 
Contingency 8%+ 160.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 290.00 
Sub Total $2,400.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $87,570.00 
 
 


